
Viby Stadion

20 Feb 2011

Aarhus Indoor Archery Cup 2011

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 ARC - Arcus 1 1 1 1 = 1

1 LAV - Lavia Odense 1 1 1 1 = 1

3 AABL - Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 1 1 1 1 = 1

3 RAN - Randers Bueskyttelaug 1 1 1 1 = 1

5 ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 1 1 1 1 = 1

5 NOR - Nordkysten 1 1 1 1 = 1

Total: 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6
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Viby Stadion

20 Feb 2011

Aarhus Indoor Archery Cup 2011

MEDALLIST BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Compound Sun 20 Feb GOLD LAURSEN Patrick LAV - Lavia Odense

SILVER BYSTED Mark AABL - Aarhus Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE DARUM Andreas NOR - Nordkysten

Recurve Sun 20 Feb GOLD BAGER Dennis ARC - Arcus

SILVER WEISS Johan RAN - Randers Bueskyttelaug

BRONZE CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
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Viby Stadion

20 Feb 2011

Aarhus Indoor Archery Cup 2011

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug BYSTED Mark    04A Compound
JENSEN Frans Juul    08B Compound
NYHOLT Troels    03C Compound
STARUP Jens    06C Compound
SØGAARD Karsten    05C Compound
HANSEN Rasmus Sloth    07B Recurve
JENSEN Pelle    11B Recurve
THOMSEN Mikkel    11A Recurve

ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug CARLÉ Nicolai    07C Recurve
CARLÉ Rikke    05B Recurve
CHRISTENSEN Ann    08D Recurve
CHRISTIANSEN Carina    02B Recurve
GALBERG Mathias    08B Recurve
HALSKOV Aske    10A Recurve
HOLDT-CASPERSEN Kaare    04D Recurve
HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne    02D Recurve
MATHILDE Tønder    06C Recurve
WULFF Nikolaj    06B Recurve

ARC Arcus BAGER Dennis    03C Recurve
DONS Bjarke    09D Recurve
JEREMIASSEN Henny    05D Recurve
LORENTZEN Karin    07A Recurve
MEJLBJERG Stig    04A Recurve
THORKILDSEN Steffen    03D Recurve

BRA Brande DAMSBO Martin    01C Compound
DALL Niels    01C Recurve

BRO Broby DAMSBO Hanne    07D Compound
JOHANNESSEN Torben    01B Compound
KNUDSEN Mads    06B Compound
JAGER Maja    02A Recurve

BROA Broager Bueskytter ANDERSEN Joachim    05B Compound

GØN Gøngen Præstø Bueskyttelaug SIGIL Michalina    05A Compound
SIGIL Peter    03D Compound

HER Herning FELDTHAUS Jan    10A Compound

HOL Holstebro Bueskyttelaug HORSNSTRUP Poul    12B Barbue Master Men
HORNSTRUP Mikkel    07C Compound
STAMPE Ole    04B Compound
JENSEN Viktor    09A Recurve
MILTERSEN Mads    10C Recurve
NIELSEN Villy    07D Recurve

LAV Lavia Odense BULÖW Tatiana    12C Barbue Women
BANG Jan    03A Compound
BANG Margeret    05D Compound
BRØND Poul E.    04D Compound
HOOPER Duncan    08D Compound
LAURSEN Patrick    01D Compound

LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug MIKKELSEN Simon    03B Compound

NOR Nordkysten DARUM Andreas    02D Compound
FRIESE Nicklas    02C Compound
RASMUSSEN Henrik    01A Compound

NRS Nr. Snede Bueskyttelaug HAUGE David    04C Compound
NIELSEN Daniel    10B Compound
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Viby Stadion

20 Feb 2011

Aarhus Indoor Archery Cup 2011

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

NYK Nykøbing F. Bueskyttelaug HANSEN Stephan    02B Compound

PAL Palnetoke - Kolding RØMER Mads    12A Langbue Cadet Men

RAN Randers Bueskyttelaug EBBESEN Lasse    06D Compound
JENSEN Mark    08A Compound
JOHANSEN Mikkel    09A Compound
KROGSHEDE Mads    03B Recurve
WEISS Johan    01A Recurve

SIF Silkeborg If Bueskydning NIELSEN Erik P.    02A Compound
GERLICH Mathis    09C Recurve
INGERSLEV Claus    05C Recurve
LAURSEN Anne Marie    03A Recurve
LAURSEN Bjarne    01B Recurve
WITHOFF Alim    06A Recurve

SØN Sønderborg Bueskyttelaug DALL Lars    08C Compound
DALL Mads    10C Compound
DAMM Mathias H.    07B Compound
LASSEN Hans    05A Recurve
LASSEN Rune    04B Recurve

TIK Tik Bueskydning DEGN Randi    04C Recurve
LAURSEN Louise    02C Recurve
LAURSEN Martin    01D Recurve
STILOU Claes    08A Recurve

VEJ Vejen Bueskytteforening NIELSEN Arne    07A Compound
NIELSEN Tove    09C Compound

VIK Bueskyttelauget Viking, Esbjer JENSEN Kurt C.    12D Barbue Men
JENSEN Daniel C.    10B Recurve
WELTZ Thomas    09B Recurve
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Viby Stadion

20 Feb 2011

Aarhus Indoor Archery Cup 2011

Compound

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 LAURSEN Patrick LAV Lavia Odense 594 /01 -Bye- 6 7 6 6
2 BYSTED Mark AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 574 /10 6 6 6 6 2
3 DARUM Andreas NOR Nordkysten 583 /05 1 6 6 2 6
4 HANSEN Stephan NYK Nykøbing F. Bueskyttelaug 570 /14 6 7 6 4 2
5 FRIESE Nicklas NOR Nordkysten 583 /04 6 5 4 (146)
6 DAMSBO Martin BRA Brande 590 /02 -Bye- 7 4 (145)
7 KNUDSEN Mads BRO Broby 583 /06 6 6 2 (114)
8 HAUGE David NRS Nr. Snede Bueskyttelaug 577 /08 1 7 1 (116)
9 RASMUSSEN Henrik NOR Nordkysten 581 /07 6 5
 FELDTHAUS Jan HER Herning 572 /13 6 5
 SIGIL Peter GØN Gøngen Præstø Bueskyttelaug 573 /12 6 4
 JOHANNESSEN Torben BRO Broby 584 /03 -Bye- 3
 NIELSEN Erik P. SIF Silkeborg If Bueskydning 575 /09 1 3
 BANG Jan LAV Lavia Odense 570 /16 6 2
 DAMSBO Hanne BRO Broby 564 /22 6 2
 SIGIL Michalina GØN Gøngen Præstø Bueskyttelaug 569 /18 7 1
17 NYHOLT Troels AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 574 /11 5
 MIKKELSEN Simon LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 564 /21 5
 BANG Margeret LAV Lavia Odense 568 /20 4
 ANDERSEN Joachim BROA Broager Bueskytter 570 /17 2
 BRØND Poul E. LAV Lavia Odense 569 /19 2
 NIELSEN Tove VEJ Vejen Bueskytteforening 554 /26 2
 STARUP Jens AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 570 /15 1
 STAMPE Ole HOL Holstebro Bueskyttelaug 563 /23 0
 JENSEN Mark RAN Randers Bueskyttelaug 562 /24 0
 DALL Lars SØN Sønderborg Bueskyttelaug 560 /25 0
 HORNSTRUP Mikkel HOL Holstebro Bueskyttelaug 553 /27 0
 SØGAARD Karsten AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 553 /28 0
 DALL Mads SØN Sønderborg Bueskyttelaug 550 /29 0
 NIELSEN Arne VEJ Vejen Bueskytteforening 544 /30 0
 JOHANSEN Mikkel RAN Randers Bueskyttelaug 538 /31 0
 EBBESEN Lasse RAN Randers Bueskyttelaug 536 /32 0
33 HOOPER Duncan LAV Lavia Odense 528 /33
34 NIELSEN Daniel NRS Nr. Snede Bueskyttelaug 523 /34
35 DAMM Mathias H. SØN Sønderborg Bueskyttelaug 512 /35
36 JENSEN Frans Juul AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 511 /36
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Viby Stadion

20 Feb 2011

Aarhus Indoor Archery Cup 2011

Recurve

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BAGER Dennis ARC Arcus 583 /01 -Bye- 7 6 7 6
2 WEISS Johan RAN Randers Bueskyttelaug 581 /02 -Bye- 6 6 6 4
3 CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 576 /04 6 6 6 1 7
4 WULFF Nikolaj ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 571 /06 6 6 7 5 1
5 JAGER Maja BRO Broby 573 /05 6 6 4 (142)
6 LAURSEN Martin TIK Tik Bueskydning 571 /07 6 5 2 (111)
7 DALL Niels BRA Brande 578 /03 -Bye- 6 1 (111)
8 MEJLBJERG Stig ARC Arcus 571 /08 7 6 0 (84)
9 KROGSHEDE Mads RAN Randers Bueskyttelaug 563 /09 6 5
 LAURSEN Louise TIK Tik Bueskydning 562 /10 6 5
 GERLICH Mathis SIF Silkeborg If Bueskydning 549 /16 6 3
 STILOU Claes TIK Tik Bueskydning 561 /12 5 2
 LAURSEN Bjarne SIF Silkeborg If Bueskydning 561 /11 7 0
 LAURSEN Anne Marie SIF Silkeborg If Bueskydning 561 /13 6 0
 LASSEN Hans SØN Sønderborg Bueskyttelaug 546 /18 6 0
 LASSEN Rune SØN Sønderborg Bueskyttelaug 542 /19 6 0
17 THORKILDSEN Steffen ARC Arcus 554 /14 5
 MILTERSEN Mads HOL Holstebro Bueskyttelaug 532 /21 3
 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 515 /22 3
 JENSEN Daniel C. VIK Bueskyttelauget Viking, Esbjer 547 /17 2
 WITHOFF Alim SIF Silkeborg If Bueskydning 503 /23 2
 JENSEN Pelle AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 491 /27 2
 HALSKOV Aske ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 499 /25 1
 DEGN Randi TIK Tik Bueskydning 552 /15 0
 INGERSLEV Claus SIF Silkeborg If Bueskydning 536 /20 0
 WELTZ Thomas VIK Bueskyttelauget Viking, Esbjer 500 /24 0
 NIELSEN Villy HOL Holstebro Bueskyttelaug 492 /26 0
 CHRISTENSEN Ann ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 470 /28 0
 HANSEN Rasmus Sloth AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 463 /29 0
 CARLÉ Rikke ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 455 /30 0
 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Kaare ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 442 /31 0
 LORENTZEN Karin ARC Arcus 432 /32 0
33 MATHILDE Tønder ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 419 /33
34 THOMSEN Mikkel AABL Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 400 /34
35 CARLÉ Nicolai ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 363 /35
36 DONS Bjarke ARC Arcus 360 /36
37 JEREMIASSEN Henny ARC Arcus 318 /37
38 JENSEN Viktor HOL Holstebro Bueskyttelaug 256 /38
39 GALBERG Mathias ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 123 /39
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Viby Stadion

20 Feb 2011

Aarhus Indoor Archery Cup 2011

Compound

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals  

1/ 594 1 LAURSEN Patrick LAV 7 (30,30,30,30)

8/ 577 8 HAUGE David NRS 1 (30,28,29,29)

5/ 583 5 DARUM Andreas NOR 6 (30,30,30,29,29)

4/ 583 4 FRIESE Nicklas NOR 4 (28,30,29,30,29)

14/ 570 14 HANSEN Stephan NYK 6 (30,29,29,28)

6/ 583 6 KNUDSEN Mads BRO 2 (29,29,29,27)

10/ 574 10 BYSTED Mark AABL 6 (28,29,29,29,30)

2/ 590 2 DAMSBO Martin BRA 4 (30,29,28,29,29)

Laursen P. (LAV)

6 (29,30,30,29)

Darum A. (NOR)

2 (28,29,30,29)

Hansen S. (NYK)

4 (30,29,28,28,28)

Bysted M. (AABL)

6 (29,27,29,29,29)

Laursen P. (LAV)

6 (29,29,30,30)

Bysted M. (AABL)

2 (29,29,29,28)

Darum A. (NOR)

6 (29,28,30,29)

Hansen S. (NYK)

2 (27,28,28,29)

GOLD

Laursen P. (LAV)

SILVER

Bysted M. (AABL)

BRONZE

Darum A. (NOR)
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Viby Stadion

20 Feb 2011

Aarhus Indoor Archery Cup 2011

Compound

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 594 1 LAURSEN Patrick LAV

536 -Bye- RAN

17/ 570 17 ANDERSEN Joachim BROA 2 (27,29,29,27)

16/ 570 16 BANG Jan LAV 6 (28,30,28,30)

9/ 575 9 NIELSEN Erik P. SIF 1 (28,30,28,29,29)

24/ 562 24 JENSEN Mark RAN 0 (30,28,27,29,28)

25/ 560 25 DALL Lars SØN 0 (29,28,27,29,28)

8/ 577 8 HAUGE David NRS 1 (28,28,29,28,29)

5/ 583 5 DARUM Andreas NOR 1 (30,29,30,28,29)

28/ 553 28 SØGAARD Karsten AABL 0 (28,29,28,29,29)

21/ 564 21 MIKKELSEN Simon LYN 5 T.9 (29,28,28,28,28)

12/ 573 12 SIGIL Peter GØN 6 T.10 (29,27,29,28,28)

13/ 572 13 FELDTHAUS Jan HER 6 (28,29,28,28,30)

20/ 568 20 BANG Margeret LAV 4 (28,27,28,29,26)

29/ 550 29 DALL Mads SØN 0 (28,27,27)

4/ 583 4 FRIESE Nicklas NOR 6 (30,29,28)

3/ 584 3 JOHANNESSEN Torben BRO

544 -Bye- VEJ

19/ 569 19 BRØND Poul E. LAV 2 (28,28,28,28)

14/ 570 14 HANSEN Stephan NYK 6 (27,29,30,30)

11/ 574 11 NYHOLT Troels AABL 5 T.9 (27,28,28,30,29)

22/ 564 22 DAMSBO Hanne BRO 6 T.10 (28,29,28,28,28)

27/ 553 27 HORNSTRUP Mikkel HOL 0 (28,28,26)

6/ 583 6 KNUDSEN Mads BRO 6 (29,29,30)

7/ 581 7 RASMUSSEN Henrik NOR 6 (28,29,28,30)

26/ 554 26 NIELSEN Tove VEJ 2 (27,25,28,30)

23/ 563 23 STAMPE Ole HOL 0 (28,28,28)

10/ 574 10 BYSTED Mark AABL 6 (29,30,29)

15/ 570 15 STARUP Jens AABL 1 (28,27,29,28)

18/ 569 18 SIGIL Michalina GØN 7 (29,28,29,29)

538 -Bye- RAN

2/ 590 2 DAMSBO Martin BRA

Laursen P. (LAV)

6 (30,30,30,30)

Bang J. (LAV)

2 (30,27,29,30)

Nielsen E. (SIF)

3 (29,29,29,29,27)

Hauge D. (NRS)

7 (29,30,29,29,30)

Darum A. (NOR)

6 (28,27,29,30,29)

Sigil P. (GØN)

4 (29,29,28,29,28)

Feldthaus J. (HER)

5 (27,29,29,28,28)

Friese N. (NOR)

5 (29,28,28,28,29)

Johannessen T. (BRO)

3 (28,28,30,29,29)

Hansen S. (NYK)

7 (29,30,30,27,30)

Damsbo H. (BRO)

2 (27,28,29,29)

Knudsen M. (BRO)

6 (29,30,29,29)

Rasmussen H. (NOR)

5 T.9 (28,29,29,28,29)

Bysted M. (AABL)

6 T.10 (27,29,29,30,29)

Sigil M. (GØN)

1 (29,28,28,29)

Damsbo M. (BRA)

7 (29,29,30,30)

Laursen P. (LAV)

7 (30,30,30,30)

Hauge D. (NRS)

1 (30,28,29,29)

Darum A. (NOR)

6 (30,30,30,29,29)

Friese N. (NOR)

4 (28,30,29,30,29)

Hansen S. (NYK)

6 (30,29,29,28)

Knudsen M. (BRO)

2 (29,29,29,27)

Bysted M. (AABL)

6 (28,29,29,29,30)

Damsbo M. (BRA)

4 (30,29,28,29,29)
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Viby Stadion

20 Feb 2011

Aarhus Indoor Archery Cup 2011

Recurve

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals  

1/ 583 1 BAGER Dennis ARC 6 (29,30,30)

8/ 571 8 MEJLBJERG Stig ARC 0 (28,27,29)

5/ 573 5 JAGER Maja BRO 4 (28,30,29,27,28)

4/ 576 4 CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL 6 (30,28,29,30,28)

3/ 578 3 DALL Niels BRA 1 (29,26,27,29)

6/ 571 6 WULFF Nikolaj ABL 7 (29,28,29,30)

7/ 571 7 LAURSEN Martin TIK 2 (28,27,27,29)

2/ 581 2 WEISS Johan RAN 6 (28,29,29,29)

Bager D. (ARC)

7 (29,30,30,30)

Christiansen C. (ABL)

1 (29,28,28,28)

Wulff N. (ABL)

5 T.10 (28,29,27,28,28)

Weiss J. (RAN)

6 T.10* (30,29,29,27,27)

Bager D. (ARC)

6 (29,28,30,27,30)

Weiss J. (RAN)

4 (29,28,27,30,28)

Christiansen C. (ABL)

7 (30,29,29,30)

Wulff N. (ABL)

1 (28,27,29,29)

GOLD

Bager D. (ARC)

SILVER

Weiss J. (RAN)

BRONZE

Christiansen C. (ABL)
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Viby Stadion

20 Feb 2011

Aarhus Indoor Archery Cup 2011

Recurve

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk NoName NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 583 1 BAGER Dennis ARC

432 -Bye- ARC

17/ 547 17 JENSEN Daniel C. VIK 2 (25,28,24,27)

16/ 549 16 GERLICH Mathis SIF 6 (27,28,28,27)

9/ 563 9 KROGSHEDE Mads RAN 6 (27,28,28)

24/ 500 24 WELTZ Thomas VIK 0 (26,27,20)

25/ 499 25 HALSKOV Aske ABL 1 (26,27,26,24)

8/ 571 8 MEJLBJERG Stig ARC 7 (27,29,26,27)

5/ 573 5 JAGER Maja BRO 6 (29,29,29)

28/ 470 28 CHRISTENSEN Ann ABL 0 (26,25,26)

21/ 532 21 MILTERSEN Mads HOL 3 (25,28,28,28)

12/ 561 12 STILOU Claes TIK 5 (28,28,26,29)

13/ 561 13 LAURSEN Anne Marie SIF 6 (29,26,30)

20/ 536 20 INGERSLEV Claus SIF 0 (28,25,26)

29/ 463 29 HANSEN Rasmus Sloth AABL 0 (25,17,21)

4/ 576 4 CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL 6 (29,26,27)

3/ 578 3 DALL Niels BRA

455 -Bye- ABL

19/ 542 19 LASSEN Rune SØN 6 T.10 (28,30,28,25,29)

14/ 554 14 THORKILDSEN Steffen ARC 5 T.9 (27,30,29,28,28)

11/ 561 11 LAURSEN Bjarne SIF 7 (27,30,24,24,28)

22/ 515 22 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne ABL 3 (26,28,24,27,25)

27/ 491 27 JENSEN Pelle AABL 2 (27,22,28,25)

6/ 571 6 WULFF Nikolaj ABL 6 (29,28,27,29)

7/ 571 7 LAURSEN Martin TIK 6 (29,29,28)

26/ 492 26 NIELSEN Villy HOL 0

23/ 503 23 WITHOFF Alim SIF 2 (24,28,24,25)

10/ 562 10 LAURSEN Louise TIK 6 (27,27,28,28)

15/ 552 15 DEGN Randi TIK 0 (27,24,21)

18/ 546 18 LASSEN Hans SØN 6 (28,26,29)

442 -Bye- ABL

2/ 581 2 WEISS Johan RAN

Bager D. (ARC)

7 (28,29,29,30,28)

Gerlich M. (SIF)

3 (29,28,29,26,26)

Krogshede M. (RAN)

5 T.10 (29,29,26,29,29)

Mejlbjerg S. (ARC)

6 T.10* (28,29,27,28,30)

Jager M. (BRO)

6 (27,29,30,30)

Stilou C. (TIK)

2 (28,28,28,28)

Laursen A. (SIF)

0 (28,29,29)

Christiansen C. (ABL)

6 (29,30,30)

Dall N. (BRA)

6 (28,27,30)

Lassen R. (SØN)

0 (27,26,24)

Laursen B. (SIF)

0 (28,28,28)

Wulff N. (ABL)

6 (30,29,29)

Laursen M. (TIK)

5 * (27,26,29,29,29)

Laursen L. (TIK)

5 (27,25,30,29,29)

Lassen H. (SØN)

0 (25,24,26)

Weiss J. (RAN)

6 (30,30,29)

Bager D. (ARC)

6 (29,30,30)

Mejlbjerg S. (ARC)

0 (28,27,29)

Jager M. (BRO)

4 (28,30,29,27,28)

Christiansen C. (ABL)

6 (30,28,29,30,28)

Dall N. (BRA)

1 (29,26,27,29)

Wulff N. (ABL)

7 (29,28,29,30)

Laursen M. (TIK)

2 (28,27,27,29)

Weiss J. (RAN)

6 (28,29,29,29)
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Viby Stadion

20 Feb 2011

Aarhus Indoor Archery Cup 2011

Compound

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 01D LAURSEN Patrick LAV 296 298 54 6 594
2 01C DAMSBO Martin BRA 295 295 50 10 590
3 01B JOHANNESSEN Torben BRO 296 288 44 16 584
4 02C FRIESE Nicklas NOR 290 293 43 17 583 CT
5 02D DARUM Andreas NOR 290 293 43 17 583 CT
6 06B KNUDSEN Mads BRO 292 291 43 17 583 CT
7 01A RASMUSSEN Henrik NOR 288 293 41 19 581
8 04C HAUGE David NRS 289 288 37 23 577
9 02A NIELSEN Erik P. SIF 288 287 35 25 575

10 04A BYSTED Mark AABL 291 283 35 24 574
11 03C NYHOLT Troels AABL 287 287 34 26 574
12 03D SIGIL Peter GØN 288 285 33 27 573
13 10A FELDTHAUS Jan HER 286 286 32 28 572
14 02B HANSEN Stephan NYK 281 289 39 20 570
15 06C STARUP Jens AABL 286 284 32 26 570
16 03A BANG Jan LAV 281 289 30 30 570 CT
17 05B ANDERSEN Joachim BROA 284 286 30 30 570 CT
18 05A SIGIL Michalina GØN 283 286 31 27 569
19 04D BRØND Poul E. LAV 282 287 29 31 569
20 05D BANG Margeret LAV 285 283 30 28 568
21 03B MIKKELSEN Simon LYN 282 282 25 34 564
22 07D DAMSBO Hanne BRO 280 284 24 36 564
23 04B STAMPE Ole HOL 282 281 23 37 563
24 08A JENSEN Mark RAN 281 281 26 32 562
25 08C DALL Lars SØN 282 278 23 34 560
26 09C NIELSEN Tove VEJ 280 274 16 42 554
27 07C HORNSTRUP Mikkel HOL 277 276 18 37 553
28 05C SØGAARD Karsten AABL 272 281 17 40 553
29 10C DALL Mads SØN 271 279 15 40 550
30 07A NIELSEN Arne VEJ 274 270 10 45 544
31 09A JOHANSEN Mikkel RAN 268 270 12 38 538
32 06D EBBESEN Lasse RAN 269 267 12 35 536
33 08D HOOPER Duncan LAV 267 261 11 36 528
34 10B NIELSEN Daniel NRS 271 252 11 34 523
35 07B DAMM Mathias H. SØN 257 255 3 38 512
36 08B JENSEN Frans Juul AABL 261 250 6 29 511
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Viby Stadion

20 Feb 2011

Aarhus Indoor Archery Cup 2011

Recurve

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 03C BAGER Dennis ARC 291 292 43 17 583
2 01A WEISS Johan RAN 295 286 42 17 581
3 01C DALL Niels BRA 287 291 40 18 578
4 02B CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL 289 287 41 16 576
5 02A JAGER Maja BRO 285 288 39 16 573
6 06B WULFF Nikolaj ABL 289 282 36 20 571 CT
7 01D LAURSEN Martin TIK 284 287 36 20 571 CT
8 04A MEJLBJERG Stig ARC 285 286 34 23 571
9 03B KROGSHEDE Mads RAN 277 286 33 20 563

10 02C LAURSEN Louise TIK 287 275 27 28 562
11 01B LAURSEN Bjarne SIF 279 282 29 24 561
12 08A STILOU Claes TIK 278 283 28 26 561
13 03A LAURSEN Anne Marie SIF 280 281 25 33 561
14 03D THORKILDSEN Steffen ARC 271 283 25 26 554
15 04C DEGN Randi TIK 279 273 23 28 552
16 09C GERLICH Mathis SIF 271 278 24 24 549
17 10B JENSEN Daniel C. VIK 274 273 25 22 547
18 05A LASSEN Hans SØN 275 271 23 22 546
19 04B LASSEN Rune SØN 279 263 20 24 542
20 05C INGERSLEV Claus SIF 264 272 19 20 536
21 10C MILTERSEN Mads HOL 266 266 22 24 532
22 02D HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne ABL 260 255 16 20 515
23 06A WITHOFF Alim SIF 241 262 16 20 503
24 09B WELTZ Thomas VIK 254 246 9 22 500
25 10A HALSKOV Aske ABL 249 250 12 24 499
26 07D NIELSEN Villy HOL 257 235 12 21 492
27 11B JENSEN Pelle AABL 244 247 12 17 491
28 08D CHRISTENSEN Ann ABL 236 234 7 14 470
29 07B HANSEN Rasmus Sloth AABL 237 226 11 18 463
30 05B CARLÉ Rikke ABL 222 233 6 14 455
31 04D HOLDT-CASPERSEN Kaare ABL 212 230 6 12 442
32 07A LORENTZEN Karin ARC 209 223 4 13 432
33 06C MATHILDE Tønder ABL 225 194 8 12 419
34 11A THOMSEN Mikkel AABL 187 213 2 12 400
35 07C CARLÉ Nicolai ABL 175 188 7 14 363
36 09D DONS Bjarke ARC 176 184 4 13 360
37 05D JEREMIASSEN Henny ARC 127 191 3 12 318
38 09A JENSEN Viktor HOL 117 139 0 4 256
39 08B GALBERG Mathias ABL 123 0 1 5 123
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